CWF SERIES
LED WORK LIGHT
Brilliant Illumination,
Broad Coverage
Ideal for Workstations,
Machine Lighting
and Control Cabinets
w

CWF-002CWF-001
BRACKETS
HOW TO ORDERSPECIFICATIONS
(unit : mm)
Color Temperature (typ.)                                                                                                5700 K
Illuminance (typ.) (Center)  |  1.0m                       165 Ix                   320 Ix                    150 Ix                      320 Ix                       445 Ix
Total Luminous Flux (typ.)                                     500 Im               1000 Im                 500 Im                     1000 Im                   1500 Im
Rated Voltage                                                                     24V DC                                                   100-240V AC (50/60Hz)
Operating Voltage Range                                              21.6-26.4V DC                                                     90-264V AC
Rated Power Consumption                                    5W                      10W                        5W                        10W                          15W
Operating Ambient Temperature                                -25 ºC ~ + 60 ºC                                                 -55 ºC ~ + 50 ºC
Operating Ambient Humidity                                                                    90% RH or less, no condensation
Mounting Location                                                                                                              Indoor
Mounting Direction                                                                                                         All Directions
Protection Rating                                                                                                                 IP20
Mass (Tolerance    10%)                                      0.42 kg                 0.57 kg                  0.53 kg                   0.68 kg                     0.84 kg
MODEL
CWF3S-    -CD          300                   260
CWF3S-    -CD          600                   560
CWF3S-    -CD          900                   860
Dimension A    Dimension A
Body Length    Bracket Pitch
TYPE Full
Length
Rated Voltage
Standards
Luminous
Color
CWF CD
: 24V DC /UL LISTED, CE  1
     : 100-240V AC / UL LISTED
1 CWF  3S    6S  type only
3S
6S
9S 24
M2U
CD: 300mm
: 600mm
: 900mm